
834306
 

REAL

PU Prime Ltd

USD
Currency

0.00
Dividends

 
+29.14k

11 864.23
Balance

1 086.42%

1 086.42%
Gain

38.06%

11 916.30

99.06%
 

0.00
Commissions

-314.89
Swaps

 
-17.96k

1 000.00 (1)
Deposits

0.00 (0)
Withdrawals

0.00
Dividends

0.00
Corrections

0.00
Credit

Growth

Gross Profit

Jan

Jan

Feb

Equity

Feb

Total

Drawdown

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Trading Activity

May

 GrossLoss

May

0

Jun

Jun

Jul

Sharp Ratio

00.17

Profit Factor

Jul

0

Recovery Factor

Aug

Aug

Sep
746.48

Sep
7.46k

5

4

7

Oct
40.16

0

Oct
3.4k

Nov

Nov

Max. Drawdown

0% 18.59%

Trades per Week

843

0%14.13%

Max. Deposit Load

Dec

Dec

0s

Year

1086.42%

1086.42%

Year

10.86k

10.86k

100%

100%

Average Hold Ti…

1d

1. Summary

+10.86k

2025

2025

Total:

Total:

1.62

5.23 562 7h 58m

2025.09.02

2025.09.02

2025.09.11

2025.09.11

2025.09.20

2025.09.20

2025.09.29

2025.09.29

2025.10.10

2025.10.10
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834306
 

REAL

PU Prime Ltd

USD
Currency

0.00
Dividends

 
+29.14k

28 915.92

28 915.92

0.00
Dividends

0.00
Dividends

1 086.42%
Gain

99.06%
 

-314.89
Swaps

-314.89
Swaps

0.00
Commissions

-314.89
Swaps

 
-17.96k

-18 051.69

-18 051.69

1 000.00 (1)
Deposits

0.00
Commissions

0.00
Commissions

0.00 (0)
Withdrawals

0.00
Dividends

0.00
Corrections

0.00
Credit

Profit

Profit

Gross Profit

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Total

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Trading Activity

 GrossLoss

May

May

Loss

Loss

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Sep
5 404

Sep
7.46k

Oct
3.4k

Oct
1 364

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Year

10.86k

10.86k

Year

6 768

6 768

2. Profit & Loss

+10.86k

2025

2025

Total:

Total:

2025.09.02

2025.09.02

2025.09.12

2025.09.12

M T W T

2025.09.22

2025.09.22

F S S

5k

10k

0.00
Manual

2025.10.10

2025.10.10

Signals

2k

400

200

0.00

0.00

15k

10k

5k

0.00



834306
 

REAL

PU Prime Ltd

USD
Currency

2 626 (77.83%)

 
2 626 (77.83%)

1 086.42%
Gain

748 (22.17%)

99.06%
 

 
748 (22.17%)

1 000.00 (1)
Deposits

0.00 (0)
Withdrawals

986
 

0.00
Dividends

 
2 388

0.00
Corrections

0.00
Credit

0

5.13

0.122%

Long

Long

13 461.53

Average P/L: 0.83

Netto P/L: 10 864.23

Average P/L: 0.0141%

Long Trades

Shor t

Shor t

-0.0942%

-3.47

-2 597.30

Trading Activity

0.00

9.82

0.23%

Commissions: 0.00

Average Profit: 7.00

Average Profit: 0.165%

0.101%

0.00

4.19

2 626

1 721

65.54%

Trades: 3 374

Trading Robots

Manual Trading

Win Trades: 2 006

Win Trades: 59.45%

Trading
Robots

38.1%

748

285

 Trading Signals

3. Long & Short

77.83% 2 388
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834306
 

REAL

PU Prime Ltd

USD
Currency

3 364

10 866.02
XAUUSD.s

9

-0.20

1 086.42%
Gain

1

99.06%
 

-1.59

1 000.00 (1)
Deposits

0.00 (0)
Withdrawals

0.00
Dividends

986
 

 
2 388

0.00
Corrections

0.00
Credit

0

XAUUSD.s

 Commodities
3 364

0.00

Profit Factor by Symbols

XAUUSD.s

BTCUSD 

AUDCAD.s 

0.40

0.00

Commodities

9
 Crypto Currency

0.80

BTCUSD

AUDCAD.s

1.60

 Currency
1

1.60

AUDCAD.s

BTCUSD

Trading Activity

 XAUUSD.s
3 364 (99.7%)

 BTCUSD
9 (0.267%)

 AUDCAD.s
1 (0.0296%)

-10 866.02

Netto Profit by Symbols

XAUUSD.s

AUDCAD.s

BTCUSD

XAUUSD.s

0.00 10 866.02 0.00

Fees by Symbols

XAUUSD.s 

AUDCAD.s 

BTCUSD 

0.00

0.00

0.00

Trading Robots

Trading
Robots

Manual Trading

0.00

 Trading Signals

4. Symbols

3364 3364 2 388

2025.09.01

2025.09.01

2025.09.11

2025.09.11
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2025.09.21

2025.10.01

2025.10.01

2025.10.10

2025.10.10
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834306
 

REAL

PU Prime Ltd

USD
Currency

11 864.23
Balance

11 864.23
Balance

0.822%
 

2.84%

0.937%
 

1 086.42%
Gain

0.156%
 

99.06%
 

-0.205%
 

-0.865%
 

1 000.00 (1)
Deposits

0.00 (0)
Withdrawals

0.00
Dividends

0.00
Corrections

0.00
Credit

Best trade: 69.63

MFE(Max. Profit)

Drawdown

Deposit Load

Avg. Profit

Worst trade: -90.44

Trading Activity

Avg. Loss

Max. consecutive wins: 68

MAE(Max. DD)

Max. consecutive losses: 32

Max. consecutive profit: 1 465.88

Max. consecutive loss: -589.81

5. Risks
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2025.09
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2025.10

0%

5%

5%

0%

10%

10%

5%

0%


